EGLU CUBE

Wheels assembly guide




What you have received

064.0047: Wheels Assembly Box E

X2 X1 X1
Wheel Right Wheel Arm Left Wheel Arm
810.1015 064.0041 064.0043

X1 X1 X2
Right Foot Pedal Left Foot Pedal Retaining Bracket
064.0068 064.0069 064.1170

064.0038: Fixings Pack

== () (7

X4 X2 X2 X4 X4
R-Clip Nylon Nylon Wing Nut Méx16mm Screw
800.0101 Spacer Bearing 800.0196 800.0241
800.0102 800.0112
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You will need...

Wheels Exploded Assembly

M6x16
cerom” Right Foot Pedal
800.0241 064.0068
: X1 Left Foot Pedal
X4 064.0069
Right Wheel A
N 064.0041 Wing Nut va
‘ 800.0196
X1 X4
Nylon Bearing &
800.0112
X2
=¢]
[=¢]

Wheel Arm Retaining
Bracket
064.1170

X2

Nylon Spacer
800.0102

X2 Left Wheel Arm

R-Clip 064.0043
800.0101 Wheels X1
X4 810.1015
X2
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064.0043




If you have a Run, refer to the run instruction manual now, then proceed to
step 4. If you don’t have a run, please go to Step 3 and ignore Step 4.
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X4
800.0241 800.0196

064.0068

064.1170
064.0069
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064.1170

800.0196

800.0241

064.0069

064.0068
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Using the Wheels:
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NEXT STEP
CHICKENS

Omlet &

L 4 recycle.
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